
COMM INTERS DOUBLE RUN & GUM SWA
RUN NE 825 FT FOR POB, RUN E 391
HUGGINS' LOT, S 105.7 FT TO COLE

THOMAS EMMA J
255 NE DOUBLE RUN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4505

20-3S-17-05356-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.00 1.00/

08/24/2015 DF 1.00 8,000 0 0 8,000

STANDARD
2

50,788
5,850
8,000
64,638
22,807
41,831

HX HB WX 30,000
11,831
64,638

0

64,638

1111/1957 2/21/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD & ANGELA SILAS

EMMA J THOMAS

1074/1609 2/18/2006 QC Q I 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMMA THOMAS

DONALD & ANGELA SIL

2026
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2012HX Base Yr

255 NE DOUBLE RUN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 0 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 776 89.9050 100.69 78,135 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 664

BAS 664 100 664 43,458

FOP 180 30 54 3,534

UEP 96 60 58 3,796

940 776 50,788

BAS= W8 UEP= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 W12 S30 E1 FOP= S10 E18 N10
W18$ E19 N38$.

BAS

8

8

12

30

19

38

UEP

12

8

12

8

FOP10

18

10

18

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,600

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,200

5,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


